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Pos.

Championship Points - Sat Sep 01 10:08:39 2012

Event #

Driver

S1 - 'Stock 1'

1
2
3
4
4
6
7

Ardy Alam
Mark Hubley
Chris Hunsaker
Manny Alban
Issa Yusuf

Ken Harwood

Alec Hunsaker

S2 - 'Stock 2'
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Ted Joseph
Denise Dersin
John Clay

Jean Kapusnick
Pam Clay
Kahlil Natichoff
Otto Burgess
Cindy Pagonis
Ben Snivety
Tony Pagonis
Robert Schmitz
Daniel Jones
Ali Allage
Russell Pettis

S3 - 'Stock 3'
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Steve Mitchell
John Bendekovic
Jeffrey Gross
Allen Yeung
Duyane Norman
Frank Holland
Andrew Mak
Verden Ness
Glenn Cowan
Randy Gross
Salim Khouri

Dick Seltzer

1
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PCA-Potomac Region

Total Members: 348

Event Name

PCA Potomac AX1-Baysox
PCA Potomac AX2-Baysox

PCA Autocross # 3 July 7 2012 Baysox
PCA Potomac Autox4 PorscheFest

PCA Potomac AXS5-Baysox

Total Points Points W/Drops E-1
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51
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37
36
31

Points W/Drops E-1

49
42
21
15
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1

12

12

1

E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5

7 9 12 9
12 12 12
5 7 7
9
5

E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5
9 12 7 9
12 9 9 12

12
5 5 1

5

1 7
7

7
3

Points W/Drops E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5

51
42
15
15
12
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12
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12 12 9 9
9 9 12
5
1 7
12
5 1
1 7
7 1
1 3
1 5
1
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13 Allen Young
14 Diego Burneo
14 David McGrew
16 Larry Anding
16 Louis Avenilla

16 William Blaise Warren

16 Cliff Bressler
16 Otto Burgess
16 Patrick Cowan
16 Ed Ferry

16 Benjamin Lee
16 Bill Moten

16 Lester Ogawa
16 Marc Robinson

16 Jim Swain

S4 - 'Stock 4'

1 Scott Borden

2 Frank Holland

3 Scott Van Gorder
4 Daniel Pfeffer

5 Chris Zurich

6 Michael Handelman

7 Mazi Choubineh

S5 - 'Stock 5'

1 Scott Jackels

2 Irfan Alvi

3 Seymour Slatkin

4 David Simon

4 Tuffy Von Briesen
6 Annabelle Alvi

P1 - 'Street Prepared 1'

1 Brooks Hunt

2 David Stoesser

3 Dennis Howard
4 Scott Hunt

5 Ron Bremer

6 Shane Howard

7 Dan Donohue

8 Chris Wingfield
9 John Sheiry

9 Patrick Sherdan
11 Ruffy Zarookian
12 Daniel Hewes
13 Scott Gregory
13 John Hewes
15 James McLeod
16 Jeff Brown
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33
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Points W/Drops E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5

33 12 9 12
24
21 12 9
18 9
14 7
7 7
5
Points W/Drops E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5
24 12 12
19 12 7
14 5 9
9 9
9 9
3 3
Points W/Drops E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5
33 12
30 9 12
28 7 9
17 7
15 9 1
13 1 5
12 12
9 5 3
7
7 7
5 3 1
4 3 1
3
3 1 1 1
2 1
1 1

1
1
1
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16 Chris LaBaw

16 Terry LaBaw

16 Collin Mechler
16 Matthew Plasket
16 Steve Vetter

P2 - 'Street Prepared 2'

1 John Eberhardt

2 Mark Silverman
3 Randy Gross

3 Dae Kim

3 Matthew Kline

3 Brian Routhier

7 Mike Connor

7 Terry Lee

7 Jennie Sanders

10 Dennis Kline

P3 - 'Street Prepared 3'

1 Chris O'Hare
2 Don Mattingley

P4 - 'Street Prepared 4'

1 Gary Baker

2 John Vrankovich
3 Dan Dazzo

4 Andres Negro

5 Christophe Avril
5 David Testa

P5 - 'Street Prepared 5'

1 Bill Calcagno

2 Stuart Fain

3 Robert Bryan
I - 'Improved'

1 Helio Losee

2 Jonathan Pagonis
M - 'Modified'

1 Josh Chambers
G - 'Guest'
Noel Leslie
Brian Soskey
Justin Howard
Fires Barzinji
Brian Lowe
Vince Bly
Okas Elam
Mark Spicer
Jeff Goldsmith
Richard Ertel
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48
12

60
35
18
12

57
12

24
12

12

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Points W/Drops E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5
60 12 12 12 12 12
21 5 7 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
7 7
7 7
7 7
1 1
Points W/Drops E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5
48 12 12 12 12
12 12
Points W/Drops E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5
60 12 12 12 12 12
35 7 9 9 1 9
18 9 9
12 5 7
7 7
7 7
Points W/Drops E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5
57 12 12 12 9 12
12 12
9 9
Points W/Drops E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5
24 12 12
12 12
Points W/Drops E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5
12 12
Points W/Drops E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5
24 12 12
21 12 9
17 9 3 5
12 12
12 12
9 9
9 9
9 9
8 1 7
7 7
7 7
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10
10
14
14
14
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Harry Vannell
Nick Wolfield
Tyler Roberts
JT Rouillard
Stacy Vannell
Mark Gibson
Jim Arnold
Chris Casarez

Matthew Castillo del Muro

Bill Conner
Kevin Gross
Dylan Miller
Jim Slechta

G-R - 'Guest-R'

1
2
3
4
5

Craig Stuard
Howard Leikin
Daniel Bragason
Greg Cirillo

Jesse Hahn

Page 4 of 4

O e e S S Y Y, TV, TG T |
e P Y TV, B, T B |
(9,

1 1
Points W/Drops E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 E-5
33 33 9 12 12
24 24 12 12

Points Method: Fixed Points method



